
Department of Budget and Management 
Telework Contact Information 

Office Director E-Mail Phone Number 

Audit Compliance Unit Joan Peacock joan.peacock@maryland.gov 410-260-7079 

Central Collection Unit Anthony Fugett anthony.fugett@maryland.gov 410-767-1220 

Finance and Administration Kathrine Thompson kathrine.thomson@maryland.gov 410-260-6332 

Fleet and Travel Joe Consoli joseph.consoli@maryland.gov 410-260-7195 

Office of the Attorney General (DBM) Clifton Gray clifton.gray@maryland.gov 410-767-1237 
Office of Budget Analysis Andrew Pierce andrew.pierce@maryland.gov 410-260-7280 

Office of Capital Budgeting Christina Perrotti christina.perrotti@maryland.gov 410-767-4539 

Office of Personnel Services and Benefits Cindy Kollner cindy.kollner@maryland.gov 410-767-4721 

Office of the Secretary Raquel Coombs raquel.coombs1@maryland.gov 410-260-7026 

Statewide EEO Coordinator Nicole Webb nicole.webb@maryland.gov 410-767-4061 
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